Kids, Teens & Family Classes & Activities

Fleetwood YMCA Leisure Centre

Times for Thursday 16 January

Accurate as of 30/04/2024

‘

Time

15:00 -

15:00 -

17:30 -

18:00 -

18:30 -

19:00

21:00

18:15

18:30

19:00

Session

Swimming Lessons
Junior Gym 14-16yrs
Spinning 14+

Junior SwimFit Beginners

Junior SwimFit Advanced

Facility

Learner Pool

Y:Active Fitness Studio
Spinning Room

Main Pool

Main Pool



