Kids, Teens & Family Classes & Activities Fleetwood YMCA Leisure Centre

Accurate as of 30/04/2024

Times for Thursday 16 January		
Time	Session	Facility
15:00 - 19:00	Swimming Lessons	Learner Pool
15:00 - 21:00	Junior Gym 14-16yrs	Y:Active Fitness Studio
17:30 - 18:15	Spinning 14+	Spinning Room
18:00 - 18:30	Junior SwimFit Beginners	Main Pool
18:30 - 19:00	Junior SwimFit Advanced	Main Pool